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Ergebnisse 

 

Landesmeisterschaft 

 

 
Sparte/Disziplin: Kleinkalieber 100 Meter 

 

Ort: Prottes 

 

Datum: 07. August 2021 
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100 Meter  

  

Jungschützen männlich  

 Landesrekord 369 R.  
 1. 012 Koisser Nico SG OMV Prottes 82 89 88 83 - - 342 

 

  

Frauen  

 Landesrekord 385 R.  
 1. 003 Geyer Franziska SG OMV Prottes 77 83 85 83 - - 328 

 

  

Senioren 1  

 Landesrekord 376 R.  
 1. 011 Gansch Leopold HSV-ZV-St. Pölten 89 95 95 90 - - 369 

 2. 004 Regner Wolfgang SG OMV Prottes 95 87 93 93 - - 368 

 

  

Seniorinnen 2  

 Landesrekord 314 R.  
 1. 006 Hipfinger Maria SG OMV Prottes 76 81 79 89 - - 325 

 

  

Senioren 2  

 Landesrekord 371 R.  
 1. 005 Reichl Norbert SG OMV Prottes 81 85 82 91 - - 339 

 2. 013 Surek Franz SG OMV Prottes 70 78 78 84 - - 310 

 

  

Gäste  

 1. 002 Lechner Michael Wien 93 96 91 93 - - 373 

 2. 009 Fölzer Karl-Heinz Steiermark 85 89 84 94 - - 352 

 3. 010 Liptak Jaroslav Wien 85 88 84 87 - - 344  /3 

 4. 001 Sautner Konrad Burgenland 86 87 87 84 - - 344  /2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Allgemein  

 Landesrekord 1114 R.  
 1. OMV SG Prottes  1035 

   Geyer Franziska 328 

   Regner Wolfgang 368 

   Reichl Norbert 339 

 

 2. OMV SG Prottes  2  977 

   Hipfinger Maria 325 

   Koisser Nico 342 

   Surek Franz 310 

 

  

100 Meter Auflage  

  

Männer  

 Landesrekord 377 R.  
 1. 113 Fürrutter Markus SG Scheibbs 94 95 95 96 - - 380 

 2. 124 Grubner Gerhard SG Scheibbs 87 94 94 90 - - 365 

 

  

Seniorinnen 1  

 Landesrekord 380 R.  
 1. 122 Fürrutter Michaela SG Scheibbs 95 95 95 94 - - 379 

 

  

Senioren 1  

 Landesrekord 389 R.  
 1. 118 Baumgartner Gottfried SV Gars am Kamp 96 98 95 97 - - 386  /7 

 2. 123 Pribitzer Herbert OMV SG Prottes 98 99 93 96 - - 386  /6 

 3. 125 Teufel Robert SG Scheibbs 96 94 93 94 - - 377 

 

  

Seniorinnen 2  

 Landesrekords 380 R.  
 1. 111 Trötthan Elisabeth SV Gars am Kamp 98 94 98 98 - - 388 

 2. 121 Zecha Edith HSV-ZV-St. Pölten 96 96 96 96 - - 384 

 3. 108 Gröschel Andrea SV Gars am Kamp 97 98 94 93 - - 382 

 4. 114 Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716 93 97 90 95 - - 375 

 5. 107 Jedlicka Hermine HSV Weitra 89 93 89 90 - - 361 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

Senioren 2  

 Landesrekord 389 R.  
 1. 119 Kolm Josef HSV-ZV-St. Pölten 98 98 96 98 - - 390 

 2. 112 Aigelsreiter Heinrich SchV Frankenfels 98 96 98 95 - - 387 

 3. 105 Jedlicka Alfred HSV-ZV-St. Pölten 92 96 96 96 - - 380 

 4. 110 Csepin Johann SV Gars am Kamp 96 96 96 89 - - 377 

 5. 102 Gröschel Helmut SV Gars am Kamp 92 95 94 94 - - 375  /1 

 6. 109 Gonaus Eduard SchV Frankenfels 96 95 94 90 - - 375  /1 

 7. 126 Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 89 96 95 92 - - 372 

 8. 116 Haslinger Josef SV Gars am Kamp 93 89 90 90 - - 362 

 9. 120 Fürrutter Ernst SG Scheibbs 93 88 86 92 - - 359 

 

  

Gäste  

 1. 101 Sautner Konrad Burgenland 94 98 97 98 - - 387 

 2. 104 Höllisch Martin Burgenland 97 97 92 94 - - 380 

 3. 106 Schwarz Franz Burgenland 93 95 98 93 - - 379 

 4. 103 Schmidt Reinhold Burgenland 91 88 75 81 - - 335 

 

 

  

Allgemein  

 Landesrekord 1123 R.  
 1. HSV.ZV-St. Pölten  1154 

   Jedlicka Alfred 380 

   Kolm Josef 390 

   Zecha Edith 384 

 

 2. SV Gars am Kamp  1149 

   Baumgartner Gottfried 386 

   Gröschel Helmut 375 

   Trötthan Elisabeth 388 

 

 3. SG Scheibbs  1136 

   Fürrutter Markus 380 

   Teufel Robert 377 

   Fürrutter Michaela 379 

 


